
Podistica Massa Lombarda

Corsa competitiva su strada

Domenica 4 Settembre 20011

Complessivo

Posizione Pettorale Atleta Categoria Società Tempo

1 19 Borghesi Gianluca AM Atl. Imola 00:33:04.2

2 127
Squadrani Laurent
Maurice

VA Olimpus San Marino 00:33:29.0

3 20 De Paola Dennis AM Avis Castel S. Pietro 00:34:26.2

4 108 Perazzini Fabio VA Avis Castel San Pietro 00:34:54.2

5 10 Cavalli Claudio AM Avis Castel S.pietro 00:35:17.8

6 140 Valeri Claudio VA Avis Castel San Pietro 00:35:21.4

7 157 Bernabei Andrea VA Atletica Zola 00:35:33.6

8 211 Moroni Ugo VB Avis Castel San Pietro 00:35:43.7

9 13 Bellini Enrico AM Golden Rimini 00:36:12.0

10 401 Spagnoli Anna DA Romagna Running 00:36:26.6

11 110 Biondini Maurizio VA Avis Castel San Pietro 00:36:36.5

12 236 Visani Carlo VB Atletica 85 Faenza 00:36:52.2

13 115 De Luca Giuseppe VA Mameli Ravenna 00:36:54.1

14 107 Dominici Gianluca VA Mameli Endas Ravenna 00:36:58.3

15 101 Tosi Sandro VA Asd Gs Granarolo 00:37:23.7

16 147 Gorini Giuseppe VA Asd Cotignola 00:37:36.3

17 227 Altini Rossano VB Mameli 00:37:39.2

18 24 Gagliano Simone AM Gabbi Bologna 00:37:42.1

19 14 Mastrlli Gianluca AM Pod. Massalombarda 00:37:51.5

20 228 Rusticali Andrea VB Lamone 00:38:05.2

21 133 Becca Giacomo VA Ceramica Imola 00:38:08.2

22 08 Starvadio Daniele AM Uisp Imola Faenza 00:38:12.7

23 126 Cecchelli Eugenio VA Cava Forl� 00:38:15.0

24 151 Trombetti Davide VA Atletica Castenaso 00:38:16.1

25 123 Lazzarini Norves VA Asd Cotignola 00:38:17.5

26 208 Versari Valerio VB Cervese 00:38:28.3

27 128 Calderoni Roberto VA Mameli Ravenna 00:38:33.6

28 04 Danesi Andrea AM Pontenuovo 00:38:36.4

29 139 Camanzi Massimo VA Lamone Russi 00:38:41.5

30 100 Morini Fabrizio VA Gpa Lughesina 00:38:46.7

31 26 Babini Luca AM Atl. Faenza 86' 00:38:50.6

32 21 Ravaioli Stefano AM Avis Castel S.pietro 00:38:54.0

33 217 Ric-hini Clavio VB Atletica Imola 00:39:03.3

34 210 Andreoli Marco VB Avis Castel San Pietro 00:39:04.9

35 43 Baruzzi Stefano AM 00:39:13.8

36 248 Barbadoro Roberto VB Potenuovo 00:39:14.8

37 116 Grimaldi Mauro VA Mameli Ravenna 00:39:20.7

38 411 Chubak Madija DA Avis Catel S. Pietro 00:39:24.0

39 242 Grandi Maurizio VB San Patrizio 00:39:25.9

40 144 Liverani Luca VA Mameli Ravenna 00:39:30.6

41 39 Siboni Mauro AM Mameli 00:39:35.7

42 205 Manfredini Danilo VB Endas Cesenatico 00:39:43.2

43 09 Savini Michele AM Atl. Ravenna 00:40:09.4

44 214 Pagani Adriano VB San Patrizio 00:40:13.9
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45 17 Mazzoli Tiziano AM Pos. San Pancrazio 00:40:20.1

46 202 Onorevoli Mauro VB Mameli 00:40:26.6

47 111 Martini Roberto VA Gpa Lughesina 00:40:31.8

48 154 Salaroli Giancarlo VA Lamone Russi 00:40:34.1

49 135 Spezati Massimo VA Podistica Massa Lombarda 00:40:35.8

50 29 Giannoni Riccardo AM Podisti Cotignola 00:40:42.5

51 16 Fois Giuseppe AM Avis Castel S. Pietro 00:40:44.5

52 209 Minghini Graziano VB Avis Castel San Pietro 00:40:48.6

53 207 Cavallini Iorio VB Lughesina 00:40:56.9

54 404 Bourguiba Akkari Leila DA Lughesina 00:41:03.2

55 149 Fiori Fabio VA Avis Forl� 00:41:04.9

56 222 Sartoni Fabrizio VB Lughesina 00:41:08.2

57 12 Pucci Michele AM Avis Castel S. Pietro 00:41:08.5

58 136 Grilli Claudio VA Pod San Pancrazio 00:41:09.5

60 118 Martini Walter VA Parco Cedri Bologna 00:41:20.9

61 142 Ferri Luca VA Asd Alfonsine 00:41:24.2

62 310 Bonoli Enrico VC Atletica Cesenatico 00:41:31.7

63 25 Verna Daniele AM Podisti Cotignola 00:41:37.2

64 237 Eviani Enzo VB Atletica 85 Faenza 00:41:38.0

65 161 Caroli Francesco VA Polisportiva Porto Fuori 00:41:39.0

66 153 Visuali Davide VA Caveja 00:41:47.3

67 146 Pasini Paolo VA Mameli Ravenna 00:41:54.4

68 155 Mengoli Roberto VA Lamone Russi 00:41:55.5

69 213 Giacometti Graziano VB Avis Castel San Pietro 00:41:57.8

70 223 Verna Maurizio VB Cotignola 00:42:18.0

71 103 Vasselli Carlo VA Ceramica Imola 00:42:21.3

72 235 Crociani Denis VB Endas Cesena 00:42:24.0

73 166 Martelli Simone VA Ceramica Imola 00:42:30.6

74 32 Laghi Mauro AM Posistica Cotignola 00:42:37.2

75 05 Menotti Stefano AM Coop Ceramica 00:42:41.5

76 238 Landi Luigi VB Voltana 00:42:49.0

77 307 Ragazzini Elio VC Cotignola 00:42:53.6

78 148 Nanni Flavio VA Lamone Russi 00:42:54.1

79 40 Salvatori Erik AM Coop Ceramica Imola 00:42:55.3

80 308 Sintoni Lino VC Avis Castel San Pietro 00:42:56.6

81 34 Maio Emanuele AM Atl. 85' Faenza 00:42:59.2

82 456 Orselli Monica DB Atletica Mameli 00:43:00.7

83 230 Benedetti Renzo VB Alfonsine 00:43:01.1

84 130 Marchetti Claudio VA Avis Castel San Pietro 00:43:01.7

85 150 Bagnolini Roberto VA Atletica 85 Faenza 00:43:12.1

86 325 Sangiorgi Luciano VC Lavezzola 00:43:15.9

87 407 Laghi Silvia DA Avis Castel S.pietro 00:43:23.4

88 33 Campoli Mirko AM Pod Alfonsinese 00:43:34.4

89 114 Bernardi Fabrizio VA Atletica 85 Faenza 00:43:49.1

90 246 Landini Giuseppe VB Casadei 00:43:51.2

91 124 Casadio Enrico VA Mameli Ravenna 00:43:52.4

92 321 Cavallini Gianni VC Avis Fusignano 00:44:02.7

93 01 Cavina Davide AM Avis Imola 00:44:13.7

94 31 Accorsi William AM Podistica Voltana 00:44:14.4

95 22 Gatta Andrea AM Pontenuovo 00:44:24.4
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96 450 Ferrari Federica DB Asd. Gs. Pasta Granarolo 00:44:28.4

97 206 Arpaia Franco VB Cava Forl� 00:44:39.1

98 224 Zavalloni Massimo VB Atletica Mameli 00:44:41.6

99 313 Cancelliere Domenico VC Lughesina 00:44:46.5

100 231 Romani Giacomo VB Lamone Russi 00:44:52.7

101 141 Albertini Roberto VA Asd Cotignola 00:44:55.3

102 225 De Lorenzi Maurizio VB Pod Voltana 00:45:00.5

103 163 Garbesi Riccardo VA Coop Ceramica Imola 00:45:08.7

104 403 Suprani Samantha DA Atletica Mameli 00:45:11.8

105 167 Magnani Pietro VA Coop Ceramica Imola 00:45:17.1

106 324 Vitali Giuseppe VC Pontenuovo 00:45:19.1

107 201 Ravaglia Maurizio VB Lughesina 00:45:21.2

108 405 Duranti Daniela DA Podisti Cotignola 00:45:24.1

109 156 Bartolini Gilberto VA Asd Cotignola 00:45:29.4

110 23 Zappi Gianpietro AM Avis Imola 00:45:32.9

111 234 Babini Giuseppe VB Lughesina 00:45:33.5

112 408 Placci Aurora DA Uisp Cotignola 00:45:38.3

113 134 Paradisi Francesco VA Ceramica Imola 00:45:41.4

114 159 Mazza Stefano VA
Milano Marittima Surfing
Shop

00:45:47.5

115 459 Pasello Nicoletta DB Atletica 85' Faenza 00:45:48.3

116 138 Rossini Roberto VA Asd Alfonsine 00:45:49.1

117 35 Martelli Matteo AM Podistica Massa Lombarda 00:45:51.4

118 400 Ferrini Celeste DA Edera Forli 00:45:53.6

119 105 Ferrini Marco VA Edera Forl 00:45:55.4

120 37 Villa Filippo AM Coop Ceramica Imola 00:45:57.2

121 455 Sportelli Tiziana DB Uisp Faenza 00:45:58.9

122 200 Salimbeni Valerio VB Avis Castel San Pietro 00:46:03.1

123 221 Bonetti Roberto VB Cotignola 00:46:09.3

124 143 Solaroli Daniele VA Mameli Ravenna 00:46:13.1

125 120 Liverani Mauro VA Avis Forl� 00:46:17.3

126 204 Tabanelli Daniele VB Lamone Russi 00:46:24.0

127 409 Bassi Alice DA Lughesina 00:46:25.7

128 15 Martelli Massimiliano AM Pod. Massa Lombarda 00:46:28.0

129 38 Villa Fabrizio AM Coop Ceramica Imola 00:46:35.6

130 220 Fantozzi Stefano VB Ceramica Imola 00:46:40.6

131 122 Silimbani Ruggero VA Uisp Imola 00:46:41.7

132 464 Piazza Mariarosa DB Atletica 85 Faenza 00:46:42.4

133 218 Solaroli Giuseppe VB Avis Castel Bolognese 00:46:48.1

134 249 Marchi Giancarlo VB Castenaso 00:46:53.5

135 322 Carloni Romano VC Atletica 85 Faenza 00:47:02.8

136 471 Plazzi Simona DB Podistica San Pancrazio 00:47:03.2

137 229 D'ambrosio Angelo VB Lamone Russi 00:47:06.7

138 462 Placci Licia DB Podistica Cotignola 00:47:12.1

139 137 Tondini Davide VA Lamone Russi 00:47:17.8

140 318 Gatta Attilio VC Ponte Nuovo 00:47:29.7

141 319 Naldi Sauro VC Podistica Cava 00:47:35.5

142 158 Dardi Fabrizio VA Asd Trail Romagna 00:47:37.4

143 311 Ferroni Doriano VC San Patrizio 00:47:40.2

144 232 Taroni Massimo VB Atletica 85 Faenza 00:47:43.6
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145 466 Graziani Marina DB Atletica 85 Faenza 00:47:46.0

146 42 Meci Stefano AM Atletica 85' Faenza 00:47:46.7

147 112 Dall'osso Giulio VA Avis Castel San Pietro 00:47:49.4

148 219 Freda Vincenzo VB Avis Castel San Pietro 00:48:12.6

149 233 Poletti Silvano VB Mameli 00:48:18.0

150 303 Costa Claudio VC Gs Drago 00:48:25.8

151 304 Testa Rocco VC Podisti Cotignola 00:48:26.5

152 106 Scheda Sergio VA Ceramica Imola 00:48:31.0

153 457 Zampighi Alessandra DB Gs Drago 00:48:40.0

154 165 Zilio Roberto VA Cava Forl� 00:49:14.9

155 02 Bassi Gianni AM G.s. Lamone 00:49:19.3

156 312 Abbondanza Amedeo VC Ponte Nuovo 00:49:22.3

157 240 Vitali Paolo VB Ponte Nuovo 00:49:22.6

158 247 Costa Andrea VB Lughesina 00:49:25.2

159 27 Bassetti Daniele AM Atl. Faenza 00:49:30.4

160 309 De Vita Pasquale VC Atletica 85 Faenza 00:49:30.6

161 461 Nicoletti Roberta DB Lacavaja 00:49:46.2

162 164 Veronesi Davide VA Coop Ceramica Imola 00:49:47.5

163 215 Zani Claudio VB Mameli Ravenna 00:49:50.0

164 243 Paolini Verdiano VB Avis Fusignano 00:49:55.8

165 250 Rotondi Daniele VB Lamone 00:50:03.0

166 301 Ballardini Sauro VC Lughesina 00:50:16.7

167 4010 Martelli Mara DA Atletica San Patrizio 00:50:17.1

168 104 Drei Giancarlo VA Asd Lughesina 00:50:26.6

169 454 Bertozzi Romina DB Avis Castel S.pietro 00:50:35.1

170 452 Ravanelli Maura DB Pos. Massa Lombarda 00:50:39.8

171 315 Gallo Michele VC Atletica Castel San Pietro 00:50:40.5

172 41 Ghetti Roberto AM Portofuori 00:50:42.2

173 160 Capetti Ugo VA Avis Castel San Pietro 00:50:43.5

174 316 Cavina Anselmo VC Atletica Castel San Pietro 00:50:58.5

175 302 Lunardini Aride Augusto VC Gs Drago 00:51:20.0

176 117 Martini Gabriele VA Mameli Ravenna 00:51:21.9

177 241 Tonini Gianni VB Cotignola 00:51:27.9

178 239 Cassiani Francesco VB Cotignola 00:51:29.2

179 465 Lega Patrizia DB Dinamo Faenza 00:51:32.9

180 314 Pignatelli Luigi VC Cotignola 00:51:37.6

181 216 Guidani Gabriele VB Alfonsine 00:51:38.0

182 474 Raccagni Diana DB Caveja 00:51:38.4

183 317 Maestri Paolo VC Uisp Rimini 00:51:53.3

184 125 Poli Daniele VA Asd Voltana 00:51:55.7

185 306 Bruschi Luigi VC Cotignola 00:52:09.5

186 305 Sirotti Giovanni VC Mameli Ravenna 00:52:59.8

187 472 Pancaldi Sandra DB San Patrizio 00:53:08.9

188 152 Bedeschi Maurizio VA Ceramica Imola 00:53:43.5

189 226 Maccolini Ermenegildo VB Mameli 00:53:55.7

190 470 Marzola Lucia DB Lamone Russi 00:54:00.1

191 212 Melone Antonio VB Avis Castel San Pietro 00:54:08.4

192 463 Piazza Paola DB Podistica Cotignola 00:54:36.1

193 44 Sabboni Luca AM Coop Ceramica Imola 00:54:50.2

194 251 Sabbioni Claudio VB Ceramica Imola 00:54:52.7
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195 469 Baldini Liana DB Atletica Mameli 00:54:59.5

196 460 Campanini Roberta DB La Caveja 00:55:01.3

197 323 Stefanelli Arturo VC Avis Castel San Pietro 00:55:15.8

198 245 Salvatori Paolo VB Ceramica Imola 00:55:25.3

199 320 Lombardi Valter VC I Podisti 00:55:31.6

200 145 Finotelli Stefano VA Mameli Ravenna 00:55:39.4

201 476 Leoni Irene DB Gs. Drago 00:55:56.7

202 28 Valdinoci Maurizio AM Drago 00:56:57.1

203 475 Bagnaresi Caterina DB Massa Lombarda 00:57:11.2

204 413 Barnabei Elena DA Pod. Alfonsinese 00:57:14.6

205 458 Tassinari Tiziana DB Luchesina 00:57:59.3

206 402 Bruni Isabel DA Atletica 85' Faenza 00:58:01.8

207 468 Cornacchia Emanuela DB Lughesina 00:58:31.9

208 414 Argnani Gloria DA Atletica 85' Faenza 01:02:21.3

209 244 De Donato Daniele VB Mameli 01:02:37.2

210 131 Sterni Oliviero VA Usip Castel San Pietro 01:07:11.2

211 453 Luongo Giuseppina DB Gs. Lamone Russi 01:12:27.3

212 467 Tondini Anna DB Lughesina 01:12:28.7

213 477 Billi Marta DB Lamone Russi 01:25:04.0

AM

Posizione Pettorale Atleta Società Tempo

1 19 Borghesi Gianluca Atl. Imola 00:33:04.2

2 20 De Paola Dennis Avis Castel S. Pietro 00:34:26.2

3 10 Cavalli Claudio Avis Castel S.pietro 00:35:17.8

4 13 Bellini Enrico Golden Rimini 00:36:12.0

5 24 Gagliano Simone Gabbi Bologna 00:37:42.1

6 14 Mastrlli Gianluca Pod. Massalombarda 00:37:51.5

7 08 Starvadio Daniele Uisp Imola Faenza 00:38:12.7

8 04 Danesi Andrea Pontenuovo 00:38:36.4

9 26 Babini Luca Atl. Faenza 86' 00:38:50.6

10 21 Ravaioli Stefano Avis Castel S.pietro 00:38:54.0

11 43 Baruzzi Stefano 00:39:13.8

12 39 Siboni Mauro Mameli 00:39:35.7

13 09 Savini Michele Atl. Ravenna 00:40:09.4

14 17 Mazzoli Tiziano Pos. San Pancrazio 00:40:20.1

15 29 Giannoni Riccardo Podisti Cotignola 00:40:42.5

16 16 Fois Giuseppe Avis Castel S. Pietro 00:40:44.5

17 12 Pucci Michele Avis Castel S. Pietro 00:41:08.5

18 25 Verna Daniele Podisti Cotignola 00:41:37.2

19 32 Laghi Mauro Posistica Cotignola 00:42:37.2

20 05 Menotti Stefano Coop Ceramica 00:42:41.5

21 40 Salvatori Erik Coop Ceramica Imola 00:42:55.3

22 34 Maio Emanuele Atl. 85' Faenza 00:42:59.2

23 33 Campoli Mirko Pod Alfonsinese 00:43:34.4

24 01 Cavina Davide Avis Imola 00:44:13.7

25 31 Accorsi William Podistica Voltana 00:44:14.4

26 22 Gatta Andrea Pontenuovo 00:44:24.4

27 23 Zappi Gianpietro Avis Imola 00:45:32.9
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28 35 Martelli Matteo Podistica Massa Lombarda 00:45:51.4

29 37 Villa Filippo Coop Ceramica Imola 00:45:57.2

30 15 Martelli Massimiliano Pod. Massa Lombarda 00:46:28.0

31 38 Villa Fabrizio Coop Ceramica Imola 00:46:35.6

32 42 Meci Stefano Atletica 85' Faenza 00:47:46.7

33 02 Bassi Gianni G.s. Lamone 00:49:19.3

34 27 Bassetti Daniele Atl. Faenza 00:49:30.4

35 41 Ghetti Roberto Portofuori 00:50:42.2

36 44 Sabboni Luca Coop Ceramica Imola 00:54:50.2

37 28 Valdinoci Maurizio Drago 00:56:57.1

DA

Posizione Pettorale Atleta Società Tempo

1 401 Spagnoli Anna Romagna Running 00:36:26.6

2 411 Chubak Madija Avis Catel S. Pietro 00:39:24.0

3 404 Bourguiba Akkari Leila Lughesina 00:41:03.2

4 407 Laghi Silvia Avis Castel S.pietro 00:43:23.4

5 403 Suprani Samantha Atletica Mameli 00:45:11.8

6 405 Duranti Daniela Podisti Cotignola 00:45:24.1

7 408 Placci Aurora Uisp Cotignola 00:45:38.3

8 400 Ferrini Celeste Edera Forli 00:45:53.6

9 409 Bassi Alice Lughesina 00:46:25.7

10 4010 Martelli Mara Atletica San Patrizio 00:50:17.1

11 413 Barnabei Elena Pod. Alfonsinese 00:57:14.6

12 402 Bruni Isabel Atletica 85' Faenza 00:58:01.8

13 414 Argnani Gloria Atletica 85' Faenza 01:02:21.3

DB

Posizione Pettorale Atleta Società Tempo

1 456 Orselli Monica Atletica Mameli 00:43:00.7

2 450 Ferrari Federica Asd. Gs. Pasta Granarolo 00:44:28.4

3 459 Pasello Nicoletta Atletica 85' Faenza 00:45:48.3

4 455 Sportelli Tiziana Uisp Faenza 00:45:58.9

5 464 Piazza Mariarosa Atletica 85 Faenza 00:46:42.4

6 471 Plazzi Simona Podistica San Pancrazio 00:47:03.2

7 462 Placci Licia Podistica Cotignola 00:47:12.1

8 466 Graziani Marina Atletica 85 Faenza 00:47:46.0

9 457 Zampighi Alessandra Gs Drago 00:48:40.0

10 461 Nicoletti Roberta Lacavaja 00:49:46.2

11 454 Bertozzi Romina Avis Castel S.pietro 00:50:35.1

12 452 Ravanelli Maura Pos. Massa Lombarda 00:50:39.8

13 465 Lega Patrizia Dinamo Faenza 00:51:32.9

14 474 Raccagni Diana Caveja 00:51:38.4

15 472 Pancaldi Sandra San Patrizio 00:53:08.9

16 470 Marzola Lucia Lamone Russi 00:54:00.1

17 463 Piazza Paola Podistica Cotignola 00:54:36.1

18 469 Baldini Liana Atletica Mameli 00:54:59.5

19 460 Campanini Roberta La Caveja 00:55:01.3

20 476 Leoni Irene Gs. Drago 00:55:56.7
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21 475 Bagnaresi Caterina Massa Lombarda 00:57:11.2

22 458 Tassinari Tiziana Luchesina 00:57:59.3

23 468 Cornacchia Emanuela Lughesina 00:58:31.9

24 453 Luongo Giuseppina Gs. Lamone Russi 01:12:27.3

25 467 Tondini Anna Lughesina 01:12:28.7

26 477 Billi Marta Lamone Russi 01:25:04.0

VA

Posizione Pettorale Atleta Società Tempo

1 127 Squadrani Laurent Maurice Olimpus San Marino 00:33:29.0

2 108 Perazzini Fabio Avis Castel San Pietro 00:34:54.2

3 140 Valeri Claudio Avis Castel San Pietro 00:35:21.4

4 157 Bernabei Andrea Atletica Zola 00:35:33.6

5 110 Biondini Maurizio Avis Castel San Pietro 00:36:36.5

6 115 De Luca Giuseppe Mameli Ravenna 00:36:54.1

7 107 Dominici Gianluca Mameli Endas Ravenna 00:36:58.3

8 101 Tosi Sandro Asd Gs Granarolo 00:37:23.7

9 147 Gorini Giuseppe Asd Cotignola 00:37:36.3

10 133 Becca Giacomo Ceramica Imola 00:38:08.2

11 126 Cecchelli Eugenio Cava Forl� 00:38:15.0

12 151 Trombetti Davide Atletica Castenaso 00:38:16.1

13 123 Lazzarini Norves Asd Cotignola 00:38:17.5

14 128 Calderoni Roberto Mameli Ravenna 00:38:33.6

15 139 Camanzi Massimo Lamone Russi 00:38:41.5

16 100 Morini Fabrizio Gpa Lughesina 00:38:46.7

17 116 Grimaldi Mauro Mameli Ravenna 00:39:20.7

18 144 Liverani Luca Mameli Ravenna 00:39:30.6

19 111 Martini Roberto Gpa Lughesina 00:40:31.8

20 154 Salaroli Giancarlo Lamone Russi 00:40:34.1

21 135 Spezati Massimo Podistica Massa Lombarda 00:40:35.8

22 149 Fiori Fabio Avis Forl� 00:41:04.9

23 136 Grilli Claudio Pod San Pancrazio 00:41:09.5

25 118 Martini Walter Parco Cedri Bologna 00:41:20.9

26 142 Ferri Luca Asd Alfonsine 00:41:24.2

27 161 Caroli Francesco Polisportiva Porto Fuori 00:41:39.0

28 153 Visuali Davide Caveja 00:41:47.3

29 146 Pasini Paolo Mameli Ravenna 00:41:54.4

30 155 Mengoli Roberto Lamone Russi 00:41:55.5

31 103 Vasselli Carlo Ceramica Imola 00:42:21.3

32 166 Martelli Simone Ceramica Imola 00:42:30.6

33 148 Nanni Flavio Lamone Russi 00:42:54.1

34 130 Marchetti Claudio Avis Castel San Pietro 00:43:01.7

35 150 Bagnolini Roberto Atletica 85 Faenza 00:43:12.1

36 114 Bernardi Fabrizio Atletica 85 Faenza 00:43:49.1

37 124 Casadio Enrico Mameli Ravenna 00:43:52.4

38 141 Albertini Roberto Asd Cotignola 00:44:55.3

39 163 Garbesi Riccardo Coop Ceramica Imola 00:45:08.7

40 167 Magnani Pietro Coop Ceramica Imola 00:45:17.1

41 156 Bartolini Gilberto Asd Cotignola 00:45:29.4
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42 134 Paradisi Francesco Ceramica Imola 00:45:41.4

43 159 Mazza Stefano Milano Marittima Surfing Shop 00:45:47.5

44 138 Rossini Roberto Asd Alfonsine 00:45:49.1

45 105 Ferrini Marco Edera Forl 00:45:55.4

46 143 Solaroli Daniele Mameli Ravenna 00:46:13.1

47 120 Liverani Mauro Avis Forl� 00:46:17.3

48 122 Silimbani Ruggero Uisp Imola 00:46:41.7

49 137 Tondini Davide Lamone Russi 00:47:17.8

50 158 Dardi Fabrizio Asd Trail Romagna 00:47:37.4

51 112 Dall'osso Giulio Avis Castel San Pietro 00:47:49.4

52 106 Scheda Sergio Ceramica Imola 00:48:31.0

53 165 Zilio Roberto Cava Forl� 00:49:14.9

54 164 Veronesi Davide Coop Ceramica Imola 00:49:47.5

55 104 Drei Giancarlo Asd Lughesina 00:50:26.6

56 160 Capetti Ugo Avis Castel San Pietro 00:50:43.5

57 117 Martini Gabriele Mameli Ravenna 00:51:21.9

58 125 Poli Daniele Asd Voltana 00:51:55.7

59 152 Bedeschi Maurizio Ceramica Imola 00:53:43.5

60 145 Finotelli Stefano Mameli Ravenna 00:55:39.4

61 131 Sterni Oliviero Usip Castel San Pietro 01:07:11.2

VB

Posizione Pettorale Atleta Società Tempo

1 211 Moroni Ugo Avis Castel San Pietro 00:35:43.7

2 236 Visani Carlo Atletica 85 Faenza 00:36:52.2

3 227 Altini Rossano Mameli 00:37:39.2

4 228 Rusticali Andrea Lamone 00:38:05.2

5 208 Versari Valerio Cervese 00:38:28.3

6 217 Ric-hini Clavio Atletica Imola 00:39:03.3

7 210 Andreoli Marco Avis Castel San Pietro 00:39:04.9

8 248 Barbadoro Roberto Potenuovo 00:39:14.8

9 242 Grandi Maurizio San Patrizio 00:39:25.9

10 205 Manfredini Danilo Endas Cesenatico 00:39:43.2

11 214 Pagani Adriano San Patrizio 00:40:13.9

12 202 Onorevoli Mauro Mameli 00:40:26.6

13 209 Minghini Graziano Avis Castel San Pietro 00:40:48.6

14 207 Cavallini Iorio Lughesina 00:40:56.9

15 222 Sartoni Fabrizio Lughesina 00:41:08.2

16 237 Eviani Enzo Atletica 85 Faenza 00:41:38.0

17 213 Giacometti Graziano Avis Castel San Pietro 00:41:57.8

18 223 Verna Maurizio Cotignola 00:42:18.0

19 235 Crociani Denis Endas Cesena 00:42:24.0

20 238 Landi Luigi Voltana 00:42:49.0

21 230 Benedetti Renzo Alfonsine 00:43:01.1

22 246 Landini Giuseppe Casadei 00:43:51.2

23 206 Arpaia Franco Cava Forl� 00:44:39.1

24 224 Zavalloni Massimo Atletica Mameli 00:44:41.6

25 231 Romani Giacomo Lamone Russi 00:44:52.7

26 225 De Lorenzi Maurizio Pod Voltana 00:45:00.5
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27 201 Ravaglia Maurizio Lughesina 00:45:21.2

28 234 Babini Giuseppe Lughesina 00:45:33.5

29 200 Salimbeni Valerio Avis Castel San Pietro 00:46:03.1

30 221 Bonetti Roberto Cotignola 00:46:09.3

31 204 Tabanelli Daniele Lamone Russi 00:46:24.0

32 220 Fantozzi Stefano Ceramica Imola 00:46:40.6

33 218 Solaroli Giuseppe Avis Castel Bolognese 00:46:48.1

34 249 Marchi Giancarlo Castenaso 00:46:53.5

35 229 D'ambrosio Angelo Lamone Russi 00:47:06.7

36 232 Taroni Massimo Atletica 85 Faenza 00:47:43.6

37 219 Freda Vincenzo Avis Castel San Pietro 00:48:12.6

38 233 Poletti Silvano Mameli 00:48:18.0

39 240 Vitali Paolo Ponte Nuovo 00:49:22.6

40 247 Costa Andrea Lughesina 00:49:25.2

41 215 Zani Claudio Mameli Ravenna 00:49:50.0

42 243 Paolini Verdiano Avis Fusignano 00:49:55.8

43 250 Rotondi Daniele Lamone 00:50:03.0

44 241 Tonini Gianni Cotignola 00:51:27.9

45 239 Cassiani Francesco Cotignola 00:51:29.2

46 216 Guidani Gabriele Alfonsine 00:51:38.0

47 226 Maccolini Ermenegildo Mameli 00:53:55.7

48 212 Melone Antonio Avis Castel San Pietro 00:54:08.4

49 251 Sabbioni Claudio Ceramica Imola 00:54:52.7

50 245 Salvatori Paolo Ceramica Imola 00:55:25.3

51 244 De Donato Daniele Mameli 01:02:37.2

VC

Posizione Pettorale Atleta Società Tempo

1 310 Bonoli Enrico Atletica Cesenatico 00:41:31.7

2 307 Ragazzini Elio Cotignola 00:42:53.6

3 308 Sintoni Lino Avis Castel San Pietro 00:42:56.6

4 325 Sangiorgi Luciano Lavezzola 00:43:15.9

5 321 Cavallini Gianni Avis Fusignano 00:44:02.7

6 313 Cancelliere Domenico Lughesina 00:44:46.5

7 324 Vitali Giuseppe Pontenuovo 00:45:19.1

8 322 Carloni Romano Atletica 85 Faenza 00:47:02.8

9 318 Gatta Attilio Ponte Nuovo 00:47:29.7

10 319 Naldi Sauro Podistica Cava 00:47:35.5

11 311 Ferroni Doriano San Patrizio 00:47:40.2

12 303 Costa Claudio Gs Drago 00:48:25.8

13 304 Testa Rocco Podisti Cotignola 00:48:26.5

14 312 Abbondanza Amedeo Ponte Nuovo 00:49:22.3

15 309 De Vita Pasquale Atletica 85 Faenza 00:49:30.6

16 301 Ballardini Sauro Lughesina 00:50:16.7

17 315 Gallo Michele Atletica Castel San Pietro 00:50:40.5

18 316 Cavina Anselmo Atletica Castel San Pietro 00:50:58.5

19 302 Lunardini Aride Augusto Gs Drago 00:51:20.0

20 314 Pignatelli Luigi Cotignola 00:51:37.6

21 317 Maestri Paolo Uisp Rimini 00:51:53.3
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22 306 Bruschi Luigi Cotignola 00:52:09.5

23 305 Sirotti Giovanni Mameli Ravenna 00:52:59.8

24 323 Stefanelli Arturo Avis Castel San Pietro 00:55:15.8

25 320 Lombardi Valter I Podisti 00:55:31.6
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